
Programs Currently In Transition and Consultant Contact Information 
 
Institutions operating programs in one or more of the following standard areas 
are encouraged to contact the corresponding consultant prior to preparing a 
Program Assessment document. 
 

Program and Date of Approval for Revised 
Standards 

Consultant Contact Information 

Designated Subjects: Adult Education (2011) Rebecca Parker: 
rparker@ctc.ca.gov  

Teacher Librarian Services Credential (2011) Geri Mohler: gmohler@ctc.ca.gov  

Reading Certificate and Specialist (2010) Geri Mohler: gmohler@ctc.ca.gov  

Education Specialist (2008-09) Marilynn Fairgood: 
mfairgood@ctc.ca.gov  

MS/SS Clear (2009) Katie Croy: kcroy@ctc.ca.gov  

Career Technical Education (2008) Rebecca Parker: 
rparker@ctc.ca.gov  

School Nurse (2008) Mike Taylor: mtaylor@ctc.ca.gov  

Bilingual Authorization (2008) Paula Jacobs: pjacobs@ctc.ca.gov  
 

mailto:rparker@ctc.ca.gov
mailto:gmohler@ctc.ca.gov
mailto:gmohler@ctc.ca.gov
mailto:mfairgood@ctc.ca.gov
mailto:kcroy@ctc.ca.gov
mailto:rparker@ctc.ca.gov
mailto:mtaylor@ctc.ca.gov
mailto:pjacobs@ctc.ca.gov

